PV weidinger

ESD safety shoes light, sandal black, size 35

« CE, EN ISO 20345:2011, S1, SRA
« ESD-compliant according to DIN EN 61340
- Sanitized treated

item number WL29284

model 31036-35

manufacturer ABEBA

manufacturer item number 7131036-35

GPSR manufacturer information ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH

Schlackenbergstralle 5
DE-66386 St. Ingbert
www.abeba.com

length with packaging 350 mm
width with packaging 250 mm
height with packaging 150 mm
order unit 1 pair
content unit 1 pair
colour manufacturer black
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Colour
protective cap
shoe execution
safety class
shoe sole

Slip resistance
shoe width

features shoes

material shoes

shoe size EU

ESD safe

Category (PPE Regulation)

Other versions

item number
WL29284
WL29285
WL29286
WL29287
WL29288
WL29289
WL29290
WL29291
WL29292
WL29293
WL29294
WL29295
WL29296

PV weidinger

black

yes

sandal

S1

PU outsole

SRC

W10 (standard width)

« smooth leather with breathable Air-Mesh textile
inserts, black

« Breathable lining with silver ions

« Adjustable instep area

» double velcro

- anti-slip PU outsole

. steel cap

» Replaceable acc Wave insole (Art. 3557)

« Sole raising possible

leather
35
yes

Category 2

shoe size EU
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

2/3 www.weidinger.eu


https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29284
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29284
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29285
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29285
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29286
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29286
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29287
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29287
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29288
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29288
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29289
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29289
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29290
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29290
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29291
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29291
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29292
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29292
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29293
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29293
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29294
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29294
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29295
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29295
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29296
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29296

PPV weidinger

WL29297 48

Products for the electronic industry
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